Printing time:11:44
MONDAY, 01.01.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal N0 | GlLEIE:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁgﬁj}éﬁﬂf peniieare E:-E%1 é‘%’%z
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over35 | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
15:00/ 3701 |IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. SEPAHAN 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20|10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[5.90 | 5.00|2.35 | 9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 3.20 | 2.05
15:25|2993 |SAR 2 [KHOLOOD AL SAFA 1.48|4.00|6.50)2.20|11.0|3.30|25.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.75]|1.62 | 3.90 | 2.95 | 18.0 | 2.05 | 2.45[ 1.62 | 5.00
15:30| 8612 [ENG 2 |[SUNDERL. PRESTON 1.67 |3.70|5.50|2.55|8.00|4.30|17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.45 | 1.95]|1.72 | 4.40|2.75| 13.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.70 | 4.10
15:45|2991 |SAR 2 |AL-AIN JEDDAH 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20 | 9.00 | 8.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80)2.20 | 7.50 ] 2.15 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
16:00| 2227 |[ENG6J HAMPT.&R. SLOUGH T. 2.50|3.60|2.404.00|3.70|7.50|7.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 2.00
16:00| 2262 |ENG6S|BRACKLEY BANB.UTD 1.55/3.80|5.80)2.35/9.00|3.90|18.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]2.55|1.87|1.67 |4.10|2.75|12.0[1.95|2.40 [ 1.67 | 4.60
17:0011451WELC |CAERSWS LLANIDLO. 1.12/8.50|13.0)1.27 | 19.0 3.60/1.20|1.50 1.85]1.95
17:00[11452 WELC |BANGOR PORTHAM. 1.804.00|3.35[2.60|4.90|4.40|8.50)2.901.301.80/1.85|2.05|1.95]1.55|3.90[1.80 | 6.00[1.35|1.47|1.40|1.97
17:00| 3702 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN PERSEP.T. 6.25|3.40]1.60]11.0]2.55]|22.0|4.60|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|12.0 | 9.50|3.50 | 16.0| 1.87 | 5.70 | 2.40 | 3.05 ] 7.25 | 2.05
17:00| 3928 |[EGY 1 |DAKLYEH ITTIHAD 3.35|3.05]2.20]5.70 | 3.6010.0 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 3.50 | 2.50
17:30[11453WELC |GOYTRE U. LLANTWIT 1.75|4.20|3.45[2.50 | 5.00 | 4.20 | 9.00]2.90 | 1.30| 1.80 | 1.85]2.00 | 1.90 | 1.50 | 3.80| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.35 | 1.47 [ 1.40 | 2.00
17:30[11454 WELC |RUTHIN DENBIGH 2.20/3.70/2.703.30 | 4.20 ] 5.90 | 8.00f2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]2.65|2.35[1.62 | 4.80|1.70 | 5.70 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.62 | 1.82
17:30[11455\WELC |FLINT.UTD LLANDUDNO 1.17|7.25/10.5(1.42]16.0]1.95/65.012.70|1.35|1.87|1.90]|1.421.20]1.25|2.20|3.05|18.01.77 | 1.95[1.15| 4.50
17:30[11456)\WELC |HOLYWELL BUCKLEY 1.30/5.30|7.25[1.67|9.50]2.30|32.012.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80| 1.45|1.32]|1.37 | 2.35]|2.35| 12.0 [ 1.60 | 1.77 [ 1.20 | 3.20
17:30[11961WELC |GRESFORD AIRBUS 4.40/4.00|1.62|6.25|2.35]10.5|3.70]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]5.70 | 5.30| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.57 | 3.80 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.90 | 1.52
17:55|2992 |SAR 2 |FAISALY NAJMA sC 1.75/3.50 | 4.50|2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0) 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10] 1.75|4.90[2.50 | 11.0[1.82|2.25|1.72| 3.50
18:00{11004[ENG 3 |SHREWSB. FLEETWOOD 2.60|3.05]2.7014.304.508.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{4.60|3.50(2.10 | 7.00]2.15|7.25|1.83 | 2.45|2.65 | 2.65
18:00[11005ENG 3 |WYCOMBE BRIST.R. 2.75|3.302.404.60|3.808.50|7.25|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60[4.30 | 3.45[2.00 |6.50| 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
18:00[11006/ENG 3 |READING EXETER 1.80/3.45|4.20(2.80|6.50|5.00|12.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.70 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.10| 2.40 | 10.5[1.80 | 2.20 [ 1.77 | 3.35

18:00111007|ENG 3 |PORTSMOU.  |STEVENAGE 2.10/3.30/3.303.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.45|2.65[1.92 | 6.00|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40]2.10 | 2.95

18:0011008ENG 3 |[NORTHAMP. CHELTENH. 2.25|3.25|3.05]3.60|5.20]7.259.00f1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90)3.60 | 3.00[1.97 |6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.30 | 2.90

18:00/11855/NIRE2 |[BALLYCL. WELDERS 2.10|3.7012.90]3.20 | 4.50|5.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05|2.60 | 2.30| 1.65 |4.90| 1.82 | 6.25 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.67 | 2.05
18:00| 2203 |[ENG 5 |CHESTERF. SOLIHULL 1.25|5.70|9.50[1.65|17.0]2.20 | 60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00|1.565]1.30]1.32 | 2.75]3.10| 19.0 [ 1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.25 | 4.80
18:00| 2204 |[ENG 5 [FYLDE ROCHDALE 2.30/3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60]6.50 | 8.50[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.15|2.60[1.75|5.40|1.82 |6.50 | 1.52 | 1.75]1.87 | 2.20
18:00/ 2205 [ENG 5 |YORK GATESHEAD 5.90|4.101.509.00]2.15120.03.20|2.41|1.50]2.25|2.10f7.00 |6.75]2.55|11.0|1.52|3.40|1.60 | 1.95]3.50 | 1.42
18:00| 2208 |[ENG 5 WOKING ALDERSHOT 2.25|3.30|3.003.60]4.90|6.75|9.00|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55[3.25|2.70[ 1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25 | 1.63 | 1.95|1.97 | 2.556
18:00| 2209 |[ENG 5 |OXFORD C. DORKING 2.15|3.40|3.10]3.40|5.005.90 | 8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10| 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.80 | 2.30
18:00| 2212 |[ENG 5 |HALIFAX ALTRINCH. 2.05|3.35|3.40]3.30|5.40|5.90 | 9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
18:00| 2213 |[ENG 5 |WEALDST. MAIDENHE. 1.903.45/3.80[3.00/5.80|5.40|10.5]1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.10[2.30 | 9.501.75|2.10 | 1.85| 3.00
18:00| 2215 |[ENG 5 |[EASTLEIGH DAG & RED 3.05|3.35]2.205.00 | 3.509.00|6.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.60 | 3.80(1.92 | 7.00|1.82|5.70 | 1.60 | 1.92|2.50 | 1.92
18:00| 2229 |[ENG6J WEYMOUTH WESTON 2.50|3.60|2.4014.00|3.70|7.50|7.25|1.91[1.702.70 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 3.15[ 1.87 | 6.25| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.056
18:00| 2230 |[ENG6J [FARNBOR. HAV.&WAT. 1.7013.90 | 4.00[2.50|5.804.00| 10.0)2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|2.25|1.92] 1.60 | 3.99[2.15]9.00 [1.60 | 1.95|1.57 | 2.75
18:00| 2231 |[ENG6J |BATH CITY CHIPPENH. 1.40/4.40/6.50[1.97/9.50|2.80|27.0)|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|1.95|1.57|1.55|3.40(2.75|13.0[1.82|2.15|1.45|4.30
18:00| 2232 [ENG6J|MAIDSTONE TONBRIDGE 1.95/3.70|3.15[3.05|5.10|5.80 | 9.00| 1.71 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.803.20 | 2.40) 1.85|5.70[2.10 | 9.00 [ 1.80 | 2.35|2.00 | 2.85
18:00| 2233 |[ENG6J [HEMEL H. ST.ALBANS 1.95|3.70|3.15[3.00| 5.00|5.60 | 9.00]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.724.90|1.95|7.00 | 1.62 | 1.95|1.80 | 2.50

18:00| 2243 |[ENG6J |CHELMS.C. BRAINTREE 1.95/3.70|3.15[3.05|5.10|5.70 | 9.00 | 1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]3.10 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.50| 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.75 | 2.25 [ 1.97 | 2.75

18:00| 2244 [ENG6J|EASTBOUR. WORTHING 3.60|4.00|1.75]5.20 | 2.60 | 9.50 | 4.30 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.30 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25| 1.57 | 4.10 | 1.45 | 1.72|2.35 | 1.52

18:00| 2264 |[ENG6S|BOST.UTD. KINGS L. 2.05|3.303.45]3.30|5.506.00|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87 |5.90]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
18:00| 2265 |[ENG6S|BUXTON ALFRETON 2.40|3.20/2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90[3.90 | 3.25[2.05 |6.75]2.15| 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
18:00| 2267 |[ENG6S|SOUTHPORT  |CURZON 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.50|3.15|10.0 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.25 | 9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
18:00| 2268 |[ENG6S|WARRINGT. CHESTER 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.509.00 | 6.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20|2.10 | 7.75| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
18:00| 2271 |[ENG6S|HEREFORD GLOU.CITY 1.673.50|5.10|2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.0 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.40 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.30 [ 2.50 | 12.01.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.80
18:00| 2288 |UKPS |SHOLING BRACKN.T. 2.80|3.702.1514.50|3.35|8.00|5.90|2.15|1.65]2.35|2.15(3.70 | 3.25[1.82 |6.50| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.80

18:00| 2289 |[UKPS |HANWEL.T. BEACONSF. 2.40|3.702.45]3.60|3.70|7.00 | 7.25|2.37|1.45]2.10| 2.05[3.05 | 2.65[1.70 | 5.40| 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.82 | 1.85

18:00/ 2292 UKPS |CHES.UTD. HARROW B. 1.35/4.80|6.75[1.80|10.5]2.50|28.0]2.70 | 1.35[1.92/1.95]|1.55|1.40]1.40 | 2.65|2.40 | 12.0[1.52|1.80[1.25|3.25

18:00| 2293 |[ENG7 |LEISTON ROYSTON 1.75/3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.5]1.911.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|2.55 | 2.05] 1.70 | 4.50 [ 2.25 | 9.00 [1.72 | 2.05| 1.70 | 2.85
18:00/2309 [ENG7 |LEAMINGT. NUNEATON 1.703.804.10|2.60|5.90|4.50| 12.0] 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|2.55|2.00) 1.72|4.50[2.40 | 10.5[1.80|2.25|1.70 | 3.25
18:00| 2313 |UKPS |HENDON HAYES&YE. 2.30|3.702.55]3.50 | 3.906.50 | 7.50 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.95 | 2.55|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
18:00| 2314 |[ENG7 |KETTERING STRATF.T. 2.45|3.60|2.45]3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60 | 2.50|2.40|3.40 | 2.85|1.80 | 5.80| 1.80 | 5.80 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 2.05
18:00| 2333 |[ENG7 |TELFORD FC BRO.S. 1.65|3.804.40[2.50|6.25|4.30|12.0)1.80 | 1.80|3.00|2.60|2.50 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.40[2.50 | 11.0[1.80 | 2.25|1.67 | 3.45
18:00/ 2334 |UKPS |HUNGERF. MERTHYR 2.35|3.702.503.50 | 3.80|6.75|7.25|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05[2.95|2.55[1.70 | 5.30| 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.80 | 1.87
18:00] 2335 |UKPS |WAL&HER AFC TOTT. 2.65|3.70 | 2.2514.20 | 3.458.00 | 6.25|2.15| 1.55|2.35|2.15[3.50 | 3.05[1.82 | 6.00| 1.72 | 5.30 | 1.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.85
18:00| 2337 |[ENPN |HYDE ASHTON 1.95|3.70|3.15[2.95|4.90|5.30 | 8.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.20| 1.65 | 4.50| 1.85 | 7.00 [ 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.67 | 2.25
18:00| 2338 |[ENG7 |LONG EAT. BARWELL 7.75|5.401.28112.0|1.70|37.0 | 2.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.009.00 | 9.50|2.75 | 16.0| 1.35 | 2.85|1.80 | 2.00 | 3.99 | 1.27
18:00| 2339 |[ENG7 |ALVECHUR. HALESOWEN 12.65|3.70|2.25[4.20/3.508.00 | 6.50)1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00 |3.25]1.87 |6.25[1.80 | 5.90[1.57 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 1.95
18:00/2340 ENG7 |STAMFORD ST IVES 1.85/3.80|3.35[2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.05]1.62 | 4.301.95|7.25[1.50 | 1.80 [ 1.62 | 2.35
18:00]| 2341 |[ENG7 |SUDBURY NEEDHAM 3.15]3.701.95]5.10 | 3.00 | 9.00 | 5.60 | 1.85| 1.75|2.85|2.55[4.90 | 3.99[2.00 | 7.25| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.65 | 1.90
18:00| 2342 |[ENG7 |STOURBR. REDDITCH 1.95]3.703.15[3.00 | 5.00|5.60 | 9.00 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|2.80 | 2.30 ) 1.724.90[1.95|7.00 [1.62 | 1.95] 1.80 | 2.50
18:00| 2343 |[ENPN |LANCASTER  |ATERTON 1.35]4.60|7.25[1.87|11.0|2.60|32.0)|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|1.82|1.50) 1.45|3.20(2.75|14.0[1.85|2.10| 1.37 | 4.50
18:00/ 2344 \UKPS |WINCHEST. GOSPORT 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25[2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]3.30 | 2.75[1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72]1.95 | 1.95
18:00| 2345 |UKPS |TIVERTON DORCHEST. 2.05|3.702.95]3.15]4.70| 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.70 | 2.30| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 ] 2.10
18:00| 2346 |[ENPN |GAINSBOR. WORKSOP 5.20|4.201.507.25|2.10|15.0|3.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|6.25 | 5.90|2.30 | 10.5| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]3.30 | 1.45
18:00| 2347 |[ENPN |BRADF.P.A GUISELEY 3.30/3.70/1.905.20 | 2.90|9.00 | 5.30[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]4.90 | 3.99[2.00 | 7.25|1.72|/4.70 | 1.62 | 1.95 ] 2.55 | 1.77

18:00| 2348 |[ENPN |WARRIN.R. MACCLESF. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00]4.00|7.50|7.50)1.91[1.70|2.70|2.50|3.80 | 3.15[1.87 |6.25| 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15| 2.15

18:00| 2349 |[ENPN |WORKINGT. BAMBER B. 2.35|3.702.503.50 | 3.806.75|7.25|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05[2.95|2.55[1.70 | 5.30| 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.80 | 1.87

18:00| 2350 |[ENPN |WHITBY T. ILKESTON 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.805.60 | 8.50|2.06|1.60 | 2.50|2.40)2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10| 1.92 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.35
18:00| 8508 |[ENN| |CRAY W. HASTIN.U. 2.35|3.60|2.55]3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[3.40 |2.75|1.82 |5.90| 1.87 | 6.25|1.55|1.85]|2.00 | 2.15
18:00/ 8509 [ENNI |BILLERIC. POTTER.B. 1.58 1 4.00 | 4.70|2.25|7.003.60| 12.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.20 | 1.75] 1.57 | 3.80[2.25 | 10.5[1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.20
18:00| 8510 |[ENNI |CANVEY CONCORD 1.50/4.20|5.20(2.10|7.25|3.25|15.012.15/1.55|2.35/2.15]11.97 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95[1.45|3.30
18:00| 8511 |[ENNI |CARSHALT. KINGSTON. 1.60/4.00|4.50)2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0)2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]2.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70 | 2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95[1.52 | 2.95

18:00| 8512 |[ENNI |[CHATHAM DULWICH 1.85|3.80|3.35[2.80|5.10]4.70|9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.45|2.10| 1.65 | 4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.45




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GéEEi}ﬁffGé?ﬁj}rgﬁﬂf EcthTcarse E:-ail'; .{i’.i;;%
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

18:00|{ 8513 |[ENNI |ENFIELD HARINGEY 1.45]4.30(5.70]2.00|8.00|2.95|18.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.80|1.55]|1.47 |3.30|2.40|11.0]1.52|1.82]1.37| 3.30
18:00|/ 8514 |[ENNI |HASHTAG HORNCHUR. 3.40|3.70 | 1.85]5.30|2.80]9.00|4.90|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|4.60|3.90|2.00|7.25|1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95|2.55|1.70
18:00|/ 8515 |ENNI |HORSHA.FC WHITEHAWK 1.65]3.90(4.30|2.45|6.25|4.10|11.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30|1.87]|1.65|4.10|2.20|9.50|1.70|2.00]1.62| 3.10
18:00|/8516 |[ENNI |LEWES BOGNOR R. 2.15|3.702.80|3.40|4.50]5.90|8.002.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 | 6.50|1.52 | 1.80| 1.85 | 2.20
18:00| 8517 |ENNI |MARGATE FOLKEST. 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30]6.50 | 8.00| 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|1.92 |6.50 | 1.62|1.97 | 1.95 | 2.35
18:00(8518 |[ENNI |(WIN&FINC CHESHUNT 2.10|3.702.90|3.20|4.60]5.80|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.00|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
18:00| 8613 |[ENG 2 |[STOKE IPSWICH 2.90|3.35/245]14.70|3.90]|9.50|7.7511.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.50|1.95|6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.20
18:00| 8614 |ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. COVENTRY 2.05|3.45|3.60|3.25|5.40]5.90|10.5|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.60|2.25|9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.80
18:00| 8615 |[ENG 2 |[SWANSEA WBA 3.35|3.35|2.20|5.50|3.50]10.5|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.60 | 4.70|2.40|9.50|1.95 | 6.75]|1.82|2.40|3.10 | 2.25
18:00| 8617 |[ENG 2 [NORWICH SOUTHAMP. 3.50|3.50|2.05]|5.40|3.25]9.50|5.802.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|4.90|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.73 | 5.20|1.55 | 1.82|2.60 | 1.85
18:00| 8618 |[ENG 2 |LEEDS BIRMINGH. 1.27 16.25|9.501.68|17.012.30 | 65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.58 |1.37|1.35|2.85|3.15|17.0|1.85|2.10]1.30 | 4.70
18:00| 8619 |[ENG 2 |LEICESTER HUDDERSF. 1.206.75|14.0]1.55|25.0|2.10|70.0|2.41 |1.50|2.202.10|1.62 |1.30]|1.35|2.70 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 1.27 | 6.50
18:00| 8620 |[ENG 2 [BRIS.CITY MILLWALL 2.10|3.35|3.60]3.40|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20| 3.80 | 2.85]1.98 | 6.50|2.50 | 10.0 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.50
18:00( 8621 |[ENG 2 [PLYMOUTH WATFORD 2.95|3.50|2.35]|4.80|3.70]9.00|7.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|4.10|3.45|1.85|7.00|1.78 | 5.40|1.52 | 1.75|2.25| 1.90
18:00| 8622 |[ENG 2 |QPR CARDIFF 2.35|3.25|3.15]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.50 | 3.25|2.15|7.25]|2.25|10.0| 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 3.20
18:00| 8623 |ENG 2 |[BLACKBURN |ROTHERHAM 1.5314.30|6.00]2.20|9.503.40|23.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.00|1.70]1.55|3.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.60 | 1.92 ]| 1.47 | 3.60
18:00| 8959 |[ENG 4 [DONCASTER MK DONS 3.40|3.35|2.05]|5.40|3.25]19.50|5.80|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 |4.20|2.10|9.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00|2.80 | 1.92
18:00| 8960 [ENG 4 |ACCRINGT. SALFORD 1.83(3.45|4.10]2.85|6.25|4.80|10.5]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.60 |2.10|1.67 | 4.50|2.20 |9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.85
18:00| 8961 |[ENG 4 [MORECAMBE |HARROG.T. 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70]6.75|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30|2.70|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.97 | 2.35
18:00| 8962 |[ENG 4 [CRAWLEY SWINDON 2.30|3.45|2.80|3.60|4.60]6.50|8.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82|6.25|1.48 |1.70| 1.82 | 2.05
18:00| 8963 [ENG 4 |COLCHEST. GILLINGH. 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50 | 7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.40 | 3.502.00 |6.75]1.90 | 6.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.10
18:00| 8964 [ENG 4 |CREWE BRADFORD 2.80|3.35|2.35|4.60|3.70]8.00|7.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 2.00
18:00| 8965 [ENG 4 |GRIMSBY WALSALL 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90|4.60]7.50|8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.80|3.20|1.92|6.25]2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
18:00| 8966 |[ENG 4 |[FOREST G. WIMBLEDON 3.70|3.45|1.92|5.70|3.05]|10.0| 5.401.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|5.30 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00| 1.77 | 5.10 | 1.75 | 2.05 | 2.95 | 1.85
18:00| 8967 |[ENG 4 [SUTTON U. NEWPORT 2.40|3.30(2.75|3.804.60]|7.25|8.0011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60 | 3.00| 1.87 |6.25|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.35
18:00| 8968 [ENG 3 |BOLTON BURTON 1.37 14.40(8.00|1.95|14.0|2.70 | 33.0|2.11| 1.65|2.70| 2.45|1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30| 3.10| 18.01.93 | 2.25]|1.42 | 5.30
18:00( 8969 |[ENG 4 [TRANMERE NOTTS C. 2.90|3.40(2.25|4.70 | 3.50 2.29|1.55|240|2.15 1.826.50|1.72|5.30|1.53 1.75|2.20 | 1.85
18:00| 8970 |[ENG 4 |WREXHAM BARROW 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.50]5.80|10.0|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10|2.40|1.80|5.50|2.25|9.00|1.65 |2.00| 1.92 | 2.85
18:00| 8971 |[ENG 3 |CARLISLE PORT VALE 2.95|3.10]2.40]5.00|3.90]|9.50|7.75]|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.80 | 4.30]2.20|9.00]|2.10 | 7.00| 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
18:00| 8972 |[ENG 3 |CAMBRIDGE LEYTON 2.45|3.10(2.85|4.10|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20{3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
18:00| 8973 |ENG 4 |[STOCKPORT  (MANSFIELD 2.30]3.30|2.90|3.60|4.70]7.00|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.35|2.80| 1.87 | 6.00]2.00 | 7.25] 1.60 | 1.95| 2.05 | 2.45
18:00| 8975 |ENG 3 |BLACKPOOL LINC.CITY 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.65|1.97|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0]1.92|2.40]|1.72|4.10
18:00| 8976 |ENG 3 |BARNSLEY WIGAN 1.583.70|5.60]2.35|8.50|3.60|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.25|1.77]1.60 | 3.90|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.80
18:00| 8977 [ENG 3 |DERBY PETERBOR. 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30 | 5.20]6.00 | 9.00|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 ] 3.15 | 2.55| 1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 1.87 | 2.60
18:00(8978 |[ENG 3 [CHARLTON OXFORD 255|3.25|2.60|4.10|4.20|7.75|7.75|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.87 | 6.25]|1.55| 1.85|2.15 | 2.15
20:00|2927 ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA HAP.NAZ. 2.80]3.25|2.40|4.70|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.25]|2.00 | 6.75|1.77 | 2.25| 2.65 | 2.35
20:00|2928 ISR 2 |SEKTZIA HAP.LK.S 4.20|3.45|1.8016.50|2.80]13.0|5.30|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|6.00|5.90]|2.50 | 10.5|1.82 |5.50|1.88 | 2.40|3.50 | 1.80
20:00|2929 |ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. MACCAB.K. 3.05|3.25[2.25]|5.10|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.10 | 4.20|2.05|9.00|1.95|6.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
20:00| 3929 [EGY 1 |MASRY ISMAILY 2.25|3.10]3.20]3.705.50]7.25|9.501.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10]2.05|7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
20:15| 8616 |ENG 2 |SHEFF.W. HULL 3.00|3.30|2.40]5.00|3.90]9.50|8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.40 | 4.20]2.20|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.90 | 2.40
23:00|2095 [ENG 1 |LIVERPOOL NEWCASTLE 1.4515.00(6.50]2.00|12.0|3.00|33.0f2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.05|1.75|1.57|1.48 |3.20|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.55 | 1.75]1.37 | 3.50




